
Mannschaft

Luftgewehr

1.10.20 1. 64 SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. 523 Ringen

5721 Baucke, Merle 164

5722 Hicking, Hjördis 185

5723 Klement, Constantin 174

1.10.20 2. 65 SSG 2006 Schwarzenau e.V. 496 Ringen

5724 Heinrich, Sarah 153

5725 Schmidt, Mia Paulina 171

5728 Raschke, Leonie 172

1.10.20 3. 64 Hilchenbacher SV e.V. 483 Ringen

5700 Demir, Abid 165

5701 Klein, Kevin 157

5702 Meier, Philipp 161

1.10.20 4. 64 SGi Alchetal e.V. 480 Ringen

5712 Lipowski, Stella 175

5713 Pollex, Anna 173

5714 Weinig-Straßer, Alisa 132

1.10.20 5. 64 SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. 454 Ringen

5715 Engler, Phillip 138

5716 Kretzer, Marvin 160

5717 Öztürk, Umit Serkan 156

1.10.20 6. 65 Schießverein "Tell" 1964 Birkefehl e.V. 428 Ringen

5733 Afflerbach, Felix 141

5734 Bald, Lara 147

5735 Rosendahl, Pascal 140

1.10.20 7. 65 SSG 2006 Schwarzenau e.V. 288 Ringen

5730 Beuter, Jan-Michel 138

5731 Heß, Theresa 0

5726 Sittler, Lea 150

Ergebnisliste Bezirksmeisterschaft Schüler 2015



1.10.20 8. 64 SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. 137 Ringen

5718 Dietrich, Lucas 0

5719 Häbel, Jessica 0

5720 Kretzer, Jannik 137

1.10.20 9. 65 SSG 2006 Schwarzenau e.V. 0 Ringen

5727 Beuter, Lara 0

5732 Kroh, Carsten 0

5729 Kirchner, Jan 0

1.10.20 AK 64 SV Brauersdorf e.V. 483 Ringen

5706 Korstian, Paulina 165

5707 Weiß, Sophie 155

5708 Zamponi, Maike 163

1.10.20 AK 64 Schützenfreunde Setzen 1963 e.V. 481 Ringen

5709 Fischer, Eric 168

5710 Flick, Patrick 151

5711 Müller, Tobias 162

1.10.20 AK 64 SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936 e.V. 395 Ringen

5703 Huybrechts, Lara-Joy 164

5704 Seelbach, Paul-Jakob 115

5705 Stracke, Lukas 116

Luftpistole

2.10.20 1. 64 SGi Alchetal e.V. 452 Ringen

5736 Bauch, Laura 165

5737 Kukula, Oliver 134

5738 von der Wippel, Jan-Niklas 153

2.10.20 AK 64 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 459 Ringen

5739 Arndt, Mathis 178

5740 Haupt, Jan Philipp 120

5741 Uhrstadt, Theo Heinrich 161



Einzelwertung

Luftgewehr

Schüler männlich 1. S 2. S Gesamt

1.10.20 1. Klement, Constantin 1906 SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. 85 89 174

1.10.20 2. Fischer, Eric 1906 Schützenfreunde Setzen 1963 e.V. 86 82 168

1.10.20 3. Demir, Abid 1906 Hilchenbacher SV e.V. 87 78 165

1.10.20 4. Moss, Fabian 1906 SGi Alchetal e.V. 88 77 165

1.10.20 5. Müller, Tobias 1906 Schützenfreunde Setzen 1963 e.V. 78 84 162

1.10.20 6. Meier, Philipp 1906 Hilchenbacher SV e.V. 82 79 161

1.10.20 7. Kretzer, Marvin 1906 SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. 82 78 160

1.10.20 8. Klein, Kevin 1906 Hilchenbacher SV e.V. 85 72 157

1.10.20 9. Benfer, Nick 1906 SG Wunderthausen e.V. 76 80 156

1.10.20 10. Öztürk, Umit Serkan 1906 SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. 78 78 156

1.10.20 11. Afflerbach, Felix 1906 Schießverein "Tell" 1964 Birkefehl e.V. 69 72 141

1.10.20 12. Rosendahl, Pascal 1906 Schießverein "Tell" 1964 Birkefehl e.V. 76 64 140

1.10.20 13. Beuter, Jan-Michel 1906 SSG 2006 Schwarzenau e.V. 69 69 138

1.10.20 14. Engler, Phillip 1906 SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. 70 68 138

1.10.20 15. Kretzer, Jannik 1906 SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. 71 66 137

1.10.20 16. Stracke, Lukas 1906 SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936 e.V. 52 64 116

1.10.20 17. Seelbach, Paul-Jakob 1906 SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936 e.V. 57 58 115

1.10.20 AK Flick, Patrick 1906 Schützenfreunde Setzen 1963 e.V. 74 77 151

Schüler weiblich

1.10.21 1. Hicking, Hjördis 1906 SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. 93 92 185

1.10.21 2. Lipowski, Stella 1906 SGi Alchetal e.V. 83 92 175

1.10.21 3. Pollex, Anna 1906 SGi Alchetal e.V. 86 87 173

1.10.21 4. Raschke, Leonie 1906 SSG 2006 Schwarzenau e.V. 88 84 172

1.10.21 5. Schmidt, Mia Paulina 1906 SSG 2006 Schwarzenau e.V. 87 84 171

1.10.21 6. Althaus, Lara Fabienne 1906 SV Erndtebrück e.V. 87 80 167

1.10.21 7. Korstian, Paulina 1906 SV Brauersdorf e.V. 89 76 165

1.10.21 8. Baucke, Merle 1906 SpSch Hengsbach und Almer e.V. 83 81 164

1.10.21 9. Zamponi, Maike 1906 SV Brauersdorf e.V. 82 81 163

1.10.21 10. Heinrich, Sarah 1906 SSG 2006 Schwarzenau e.V. 78 75 153

1.10.21 11. Sittler, Lea 1906 SSG 2006 Schwarzenau e.V. 77 73 150

1.10.21 12. Bald, Lara 1906 Schießverein "Tell" 1964 Birkefehl e.V. 74 73 147

1.10.21 13. Weinig-Straßer, Alisa 1906 SGi Alchetal e.V. 66 66 132

1.10.21 14. Haßler, Laura 1906 SG Berleburg e.V. 63 63 126

1.10.21 AK Knebel, Alina 1906 SV Berghausen e.V. 97 95 192

1.10.21 AK Huybrechts, Lara-Joy 1906 SV Alte Burg Afholderbach 1936 e.V. 83 81 164

1.10.21 AK Weiß, Sophie 1906 SV Brauersdorf e.V. 80 75 155

Ergebnisliste Bezirksmeisterschaft Schüler 2015



Luftpistole

Schüler männlich

2.10.20 1. Arndt, Mathis 1906 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 92 86 178

2.10.20 2. Reen, Alwin Kilian 1906 SG Wunderthausen e.V. 82 92 174

2.10.20 3. von der Wippel, Jan-Niklas 1906 SGi Alchetal e.V. 75 78 153

2.10.20 4. Kukula, Oliver 1906 SGi Alchetal e.V. 56 78 134

2.10.20 5. Thein, Oskar 1906 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 60 62 122

2.10.20 6. Haupt, Jan Philipp 1906 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 68 52 120

2.10.20 7. Torno, Tim 1906 SV Erndtebrück e.V. 35 43 78

2.10.20 AK Uhrstadt, Theo Heinrich 1906 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 79 82 161

Schüler weiblich

2.10.21 1. Bauch, Laura 1906 SGi Alchetal e.V. 82 83 165

2.10.21 2. Grüne, Merle 1906 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 68 56 124


